



R.C.A. No. 31/2022  
Chandrakant + 1 X  
Wasudeo + 1  
MHBU11-000372-2022

ORDER BELOW EXH. 01

Appellant is directed to file paper-book within 30 days as per amendment in Civil Manual. If amount of paper-book is deposited, it be refunded.

Malkapur.  
Date – 08/01/2024.

Sd/-  
**(Prakash R. Kadam)**  
District Judge - 1,  
Malkapur.

-----



R.C.A. No. 31/2022  
Chandrakant + 1 X  
Wasudeo + 1  
MHBU11-000372-2022

### **CERTIFICATE**

I certify that, this order P.D.F. uploaded is a true and correct copy of original signed order.

Name of Court : District Judge - 1, Malkapur.

Name of Steno. : Miss H.D. Chaudhari.